
             2024-2025 Teacher Contact Information 

 

Name Email Subject Grade 

 Talashandria Allen talashandria.allen@houstonisd.org Science HS 

Dr. Carlana Allen-

 

cenglish@houstonisd.org CTE MS/HS 

Laney Baker laney.baker@houstonisd.org Math MS/HS 

Alva Balisi alvamia.balisi@houstonisd.org CTE MS/HS 

Tommaso Bassi tommaso.bassi@houstonisd.org Social Studies MS 

Taylor Bosie taylor.bosie@houstonisd.org Study Lab MS/HS 

Sandra Cabrera scabrera@houstonisd.org Math MS 

Vinoy Cyriac                 vcyriac@houstonisd.org Math HS 

Doris Dorn doria.dorn@houstonisd.org ELA MS 

Darnishia Douglas ddougla5@houstonisd.org Fine Arts MS 

Angelica Flores              angelica.flores@houstonisd.org Social Studies HS 

Jasmine Hamilton jasmine.hamilton@houstonisd.org Dance MS/HS 

Aaron Horst                ahorst@houstonisd.org P.E. MS/HS 

MD Sahadat Hossen mdsahadat.hossen@houstonisd.org Science HS 

Yasmin Medina yasmin.medina@houstonisd.org Science MS 

Charles Miles charles.miles@houstonisd.org Social Studies MS 

Adriane Miller adriane.miller@houstonisd.org Math MS/HS 

Aziza Mims aziza.mims@houstonisd.org Art MS 

Serlena Preston smarti17@houstonisd.org ELA HS 

Terrell Rhody terrell.rhody@houstonisd.org Fine Arts MS/HS 

Devon Richey devon.richey@houstonisd.org ELA HS 

Jennifer Simmons jennifer.simmons@houstonisd.org               CTE MS 

Tyra Stemley       tyra.stemley@houstonisd.org Science  

Nelva Williamson                  nwillia1@houstonisd.org Social Studies HS 

Tracy Winston twinst01@houstonisd.org ELA MS 

Astra Zeno                   azeno@houstonisd.org CTE HS 
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